
Piste : Organisateur :

EPREUVE SCRATCH CAT Minimes F.M/C

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE

DISTANCE : 2KM499 1 TYNDAL   Malcom TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601 EC

INSCRITS : 8 2 DA CRUZ   Laura TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601049

CLASSES : 8 3 MARTHE-ROSE   Yanis ES STAINS 1293533 EC

4 BARZEZOWSKI   Alan VC CLICHY SOUS BOIS 1293527104

5 AIECH   Katleen US CRETEIL 1294604103

6 BROUSSE   Marina US CRETEIL 1294604016

7 ALIKER   Nathan US CRETEIL 1294604360

8 GROS   Mathilde US CRETEIL 1294604 EC

Course aux Pts Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE

DISTANCE : 3KM999 1 DA CRUZ   Laura TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601049

INSCRITS : 8 2 TYNDAL   Malcom TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601 EC

CLASSES : 8 3 MARTHE-ROSE   Yanis ES STAINS 1293533 EC

4 BARZEZOWSKI   Alan VC CLICHY SOUS BOIS 1293527104

5 AIECH   Katleen US CRETEIL 1294604103

6 BROUSSE   Marina US CRETEIL 1294604016

7 ALIKER   Nathan US CRETEIL 1294604360

8 GROS   Mathilde US CRETEIL 1294604 EC

EPREUVE START SPRINT CAT

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE

DISTANCE : 2KM833 1 DA CRUZ   Laura TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601049

INSCRITS : 8 2 TYNDAL   Malcom TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601 EC

CLASSES : 6 3 MARTHE-ROSE   Yanis ES STAINS 1293533 EC

4 BROUSSE   Marina US CRETEIL 1294604016

5 AIECH   Katleen US CRETEIL 1294604103

6 ALIKER   Nathan US CRETEIL 1294604360

EPREUVE OMNIUM Minimes.F.M/C CAT

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE

DISTANCE : 1 DA CRUZ   Laura TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601049

INSCRITS : 8 2 TYNDAL   Malcom TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601 EC

CLASSES : 6 3 MARTHE-ROSE   Yanis ES STAINS 1293533 EC

4 AIECH   Katleen US CRETEIL 1294604103

5 BROUSSE   Marina US CRETEIL 1294604016

6 ALIKER   Nathan US CRETEIL 1294604360

EPREUVE COURSE AUX POINTS CAT Cadets

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE

DISTANCE : 4KM999 1 LAMAILLE   Christopher TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601002

INSCRITS : 18 2 PROVOST   Maximillien TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601 EC

CLASSES : 18 3 MAHE   Thomas CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 1291305 EC

4 LUIS   Victor US METRO TRANSPORTS 1275024029

5 DELAUNAY   Loïc ISSY VELO CLUB 1292428059

6 HANSART   Philéas CC FORMERIE 1960022004

7 BUIRETTE   Gaëtan PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714438

8 GOERGEN   Alexis EC AULNAY 1293515306

9 BROUSSE   Paul US CRETEIL 1294604035

10 GREGOIRE   Tom EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 1291307 EC

11 ALIKER   Jérémie US CRETEIL 1294604EC

12 BOILLET   Clément PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016 EC

13 FAGOT   Julien P.REMOISE 0751022167

14 GRONDIN    Guillaume TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601051

15 DUBOIS   Romaric ISSY VELO CLUB 1292428092

16 CONTAL   Guillaume EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 1291307 EC

17 DIEHL   Oscar CSM CLAMART 1292411059

18 LAMY   Valentin PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016 EC

CSC/CSMP/CSMC/VCG/PAC95/AVS95/ECV78/ECMV/T94/USC/

CSMVG/PCO/CCIP91
INSEP

NOM et PRENOM

NOM et PRENOM

NOM et PRENOM

NOM et PRENOM

31/01/15

NOM et PRENOM



EPREUVE ELIMINATION CAT Cadets

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE

DISTANCE : 4KM999 1 LAMAILLE   Christopher TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601002

INSCRITS : 18 2 GREGOIRE   Tom EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 1291307 EC

CLASSES : 18 3 HANSART   Philéas CC FORMERIE 1960022004

4 LUIS   Victor US METRO TRANSPORTS 1275024029

5 CONTAL   Guillaume EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 1291307 EC

6 MAHE   Thomas CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 1291305 EC

7 DUBOIS   Romaric ISSY VELO CLUB 1292428092

8 DIEHL   Oscar CSM CLAMART 1292411059

9 ALIKER   Jérémie US CRETEIL 1294604EC

10 BUIRETTE   Gaëtan PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714438

11 PROVOST   Maximillien TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601 EC

12 BOILLET   Clément PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016 EC

13 DELAUNAY   Loïc ISSY VELO CLUB 1292428059

14 GOERGEN   Alexis EC AULNAY 1293515306

15 FAGOT   Julien P.REMOISE 0751022167

16 BROUSSE   Paul US CRETEIL 1294604035

17 LAMY   Valentin PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016 EC

18 GRONDIN    Guillaume TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601051

EPREUVE SCRATCH CAT Cadets

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE

DISTANCE : 2KM490 1 LAMAILLE   Christopher TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601002

INSCRITS : 18 2 LUIS   Victor US METRO TRANSPORTS 1275024029

CLASSES : 18 3 HANSART   Philéas CC FORMERIE 1960022004

4 CONTAL   Guillaume EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 1291307 EC

5 GOERGEN   Alexis EC AULNAY 1293515306

6 PROVOST   Maximillien TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601 EC

7 MAHE   Thomas CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 1291305 EC

8 BUIRETTE   Gaëtan PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714438

9 ALIKER   Jérémie US CRETEIL 1294604EC

10 FAGOT   Julien P.REMOISE 0751022167

11 GREGOIRE   Tom EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 1291307 EC

12 DELAUNAY   Loïc ISSY VELO CLUB 1292428059

13 DUBOIS   Romaric ISSY VELO CLUB 1292428092

14 BOILLET   Clément PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016 EC

15 GRONDIN    Guillaume TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601051

16 DIEHL   Oscar CSM CLAMART 1292411059

17 BROUSSE   Paul US CRETEIL 1294604035

18 LAMY   Valentin PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016 EC

EPREUVE OMNIUM CAT

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE

DISTANCE : 1 LAMAILLE   Christopher TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601002

INSCRITS : 18 2 LUIS   Victor US METRO TRANSPORTS 1275024029

CLASSES : 18 3 HANSART   Philéas CC FORMERIE 1960022004

4 MAHE   Thomas CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 1291305 EC

5 PROVOST   Maximillien TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601 EC

6 GREGOIRE   Tom EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 1291307 EC

7 BUIRETTE   Gaëtan PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714438

8 CONTAL   Guillaume EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 1291307 EC

9 GOERGEN   Alexis EC AULNAY 1293515306

10 ALIKER   Jérémie US CRETEIL 1294604EC

11 DELAUNAY   Loïc ISSY VELO CLUB 1292428059

12 DUBOIS   Romaric ISSY VELO CLUB 1292428092

13 BOILLET   Clément PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016 EC

14 FAGOT   Julien P.REMOISE 0751022167

15 DIEHL   Oscar CSM CLAMART 1292411059

16 BROUSSE   Paul US CRETEIL 1294604035

17 GRONDIN    Guillaume TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601051

18 LAMY   Valentin PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016 EC

NOM et PRENOM

NOM et PRENOM

NOM et PRENOM



EPREUVE SPRINTS AUX POINTS CAT SENIORS/JUNIORS

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE

DISTANCE : 2KM666 1 DO REGO   Fabio AS CORBEIL ESSONNES 1291302036

INSCRITS : 19 2 EVENOT   Killian DUNKERQUE LITTORAL CYCLISME 1059047076

CLASSES : 17 3 DO REGO PEREIRA   Miguel TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601071

4 BARE   Anthony VCA DU BOURGET 1293510129

5 JAVELLY   Luis US CRETEIL 1294604088

6 AIECH   Dylan US CRETEIL 1294604 EC

7 LASSAUNIERE   Olivier PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714016

8 DUMAS   Jean Baptiste CM AUBERVILLIERS 93 1293505117

9 CHALEL   Yacine OLYMPIQUE C.V.O. 1295712019

10 KUNTZ   Victor US CRETEIL 1294604121

11 DUPONQ   Mathieu USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 1776023265

12 DECOUARD   Victor VC GARENNOIS 1292407024

13 FREBY   Thibault CSM CLAMART 1292411292

14 LAQUILLE   Alexis P.CHALONNAISE 0751021094

15 MARTIN   J2r2my PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016 EC

16 LECOQ   Adrien PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016 EC

EPREUVE SCRATCH CAT.S/J

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE

DISTANCE : 4KM166 1 EVENOT   Killian DUNKERQUE LITTORAL CYCLISME 1059047076

INSCRITS : 19 2 DO REGO   Fabio AS CORBEIL ESSONNES 1291302036

CLASSES : 17 3 DO REGO PEREIRA   Miguel TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601071

4 LASSAUNIERE   Olivier PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714016

5 BARE   Anthony VCA DU BOURGET 1293510129

6 CHALEL   Yacine OLYMPIQUE C.V.O. 1295712019

7 JAVELLY   Luis US CRETEIL 1294604088

8 DUMAS   Jean Baptiste CM AUBERVILLIERS 93 1293505117

9 FREBY   Thibault CSM CLAMART 1292411292

10 MARTIN   J2r2my PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016 EC

11 DUPONQ   Mathieu USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 1776023265

12 VIGIER   Sébastien EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 1291307049

13 DECOUARD   Victor VC GARENNOIS 1292407024

14 AIECH   Dylan US CRETEIL 1294604 EC

15 KUNTZ   Victor US CRETEIL 1294604121

16 LECOQ   Adrien PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016 EC

17 LAQUILLE   Alexis P.CHALONNAISE 0751021094

EPREUVE COURSE AUX POINTS CAT

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE

DISTANCE : 6KM666 1 LASSAUNIERE   Olivier PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714016

INSCRITS : 19 2 DO REGO   Fabio AS CORBEIL ESSONNES 1291302036

CLASSES : 15 3 EVENOT   Killian DUNKERQUE LITTORAL CYCLISME 1059047076

4 VIGIER   Sébastien EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 1291307049

5 DO REGO PEREIRA   Miguel TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601071

6 CHALEL   Yacine OLYMPIQUE C.V.O. 1295712019

7 BARE   Anthony VCA DU BOURGET 1293510129

8 DECOUARD   Victor VC GARENNOIS 1292407024

9 MARTIN   J2r2my PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016 EC

10 FREBY   Thibault CSM CLAMART 1292411292

11 DUMAS   Jean Baptiste CM AUBERVILLIERS 93 1293505117

12 AIECH   Dylan US CRETEIL 1294604 EC

13 LAQUILLE   Alexis P.CHALONNAISE 0751021094

EPREUVE OMNIUM CAT

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE

DISTANCE : 1 DO REGO   Fabio AS CORBEIL ESSONNES 1291302036

INSCRITS : 19 2 EVENOT   Killian DUNKERQUE LITTORAL CYCLISME 1059047076

CLASSES : 14 3 DO REGO PEREIRA   Miguel TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601071

4 LASSAUNIERE   Olivier PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714016

5 BARE   Anthony VCA DU BOURGET 1293510129

6 CHALEL   Yacine OLYMPIQUE C.V.O. 1295712019

7 JAVELLY   Luis US CRETEIL 1294604088

NOM et PRENOM

NOM et PRENOM

NOM et PRENOM

NOM et PRENOM



8 DUMAS   Jean Baptiste CM AUBERVILLIERS 93 1293505117

9 VIGIER   Sébastien EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 1291307049

10 AIECH   Dylan US CRETEIL 1294604 EC

11 DECOUARD   Victor VC GARENNOIS 1292407024

12 FREBY   Thibault CSM CLAMART 1292411292

13 MARTIN   J2r2my PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016 EC

14 LAQUILLE   Alexis P.CHALONNAISE 0751021094

EPREUVE SCRATCH CAT MASTERS/F.J-S

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE

DISTANCE : 2KM499 1 DRAGONI   Vincent US CRETEIL 1294604 EC

INSCRITS : 12 2 FORLER   Thierry AV THIAIS 1294627042

CLASSES : 12 3 MARTIGNOLE   Eric PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016064

4 PREVOST   Raynal PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016217

5 BLANCA   Vincent PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016086

6 MARTTALA   Carl VC GARENNOIS 1292407028

7 OUVRARD   Arthur PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016100

8 PFLUKE   Lilian

9 MAGNARD   Olivier PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016097

10 DRAGONI   Elina CM AUBERVILLIERS 93 1293505116

11 WITTE   Sina CSM PUTEAUX 1292401294

12 UGUEN   Cédric US CRETEIL 1294604365

EPREUVE COURSE AUX POINTS CAT Masters.F.J/S

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE

DISTANCE : 5KM333 1 PREVOST   Raynal PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016217

INSCRITS : 12 2 DRAGONI   Vincent US CRETEIL 1294604 EC

CLASSES : 12 3 FORLER   Thierry AV THIAIS 1294627042

4 MARTTALA   Carl VC GARENNOIS 1292407028

5 BLANCA   Vincent PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016086

6 MARTIGNOLE   Eric PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016064

7 PFLUKE   Lilian

8 OUVRARD   Arthur PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016100

9 DRAGONI   Elina CM AUBERVILLIERS 93 1293505116

10 WITTE   Sina CSM PUTEAUX 1292401294

11 MAGNARD   Olivier PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016097

12 UGUEN   Cédric US CRETEIL 1294604365

EPREUVE ELIMINATION CAT

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE

DISTANCE : 1 FORLER   Thierry AV THIAIS 1294627042

INSCRITS : 12 2 PREVOST   Raynal PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016217

CLASSES : 12 3 BLANCA   Vincent PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016086

4 MARTTALA   Carl VC GARENNOIS 1292407028

5 UGUEN   Cédric US CRETEIL 1294604365

6 DRAGONI   Elina CM AUBERVILLIERS 93 1293505116

7 OUVRARD   Arthur PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016100

8 MAGNARD   Olivier PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016097

9 PFLUKE   Lilian

10 DRAGONI   Vincent US CRETEIL 1294604 EC

11 MARTIGNOLE   Eric PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016064

12 WITTE   Sina CSM PUTEAUX 1292401294

EPREUVE OMNIUM CAT Masters F.S/J

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE

DISTANCE : 1 FORLER   Thierry AV THIAIS 1294627042

INSCRITS : 12 2 PREVOST   Raynal PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016217

CLASSES : 12 3 DRAGONI   Vincent US CRETEIL 1294604 EC

4 BLANCA   Vincent PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016086

5 MARTTALA   Carl VC GARENNOIS 1292407028

6 MARTIGNOLE   Eric PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016064

7 OUVRARD   Arthur PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016100

8 PFLUKE   Lilian

9 DRAGONI   Elina CM AUBERVILLIERS 93 1293505116

10 MAGNARD   Olivier PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016097

11 UGUEN   Cédric US CRETEIL 1294604365

12 WITTE   Sina CSM PUTEAUX 1292401294

NOM et PRENOM

NOM et PRENOM

NOM et PRENOM

NOM et PRENOM


